



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 114,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 75**

June 11, 2009 – Offered by Representative ROTH.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 703, line 6: delete “volunteers.” and substitute “volunteers or by
3 volunteers who are paid by their employers, but who are not paid by a contractor,
4 subcontractor, or contractor’s or subcontractor’s agent performing work on the
5 project.”.

6 **2.** Page 712, line 24: delete “volunteers.” and substitute “volunteers or by
7 volunteers who are paid by their employers, but who are not paid by a contractor,
8 subcontractor, or contractor’s or subcontractor’s agent performing work on the
9 project.”.

10 **3.** Page 1169, line 15: delete “volunteers.” and substitute “volunteers or by
11 volunteers who are paid by their employers, but who are not paid by a contractor,

1 subcontractor, or contractor's or subcontractor's agent performing work on the
2 project.”.

3 (END)